
Spaccaossa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Magnani Oscar (08/139) 2 1 2 3 2 6 2 1 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 2

Fratea Kristian (08/1732) 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 9 4 4 4 9 2 0 4 8 4 4 2 1 4 7 3 3 4 6 4 7

Giaramita Gianvito (08/1524) 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 10 2 0 4 6 4 0 4 10 4 5 4 6 2 1 4 8 4 4 4 1

Campaniello Paolo (08/1512) 4 6 2 5 2 3 2 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 3 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 0

Giammarinaro Davide (08/1517) 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 0

Marino Pietro (08/1782) 2 5 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaia Lucas (08/1521) 2 5 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vitaliano Lorenzo (08/1523) 2 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magnani Oscar 08/139 44 78 1,77

Fratea Kristian 08/1732 43 64 1,49

Giaramita Gianvito 08/1524 44 52 1,18

Campaniello Paolo 08/1512 23 33 1,43

Giammarinaro Davide 08/1517 24 23 0,96

Marino Pietro 08/1782 16 22 1,38

Gaia Lucas 08/1521 15 16 1,07

Vitaliano Lorenzo 08/1523 15 14 0,93

Beta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sanvito Paolo (08/275) 2 6 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 6

Sinardi Paolo (08/638) 2 6 3 3 4 9 4 11 4 2 2 4 4 8 4 5 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3

Rosa Valantinuz Tancredi (08/274) 2 6 2 2 1 0 4 7 2 0 2 2 1 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 9 2 2 4 6 4 2

Franzetti Gianni (08/278) 2 4 4 5 3 2 4 2 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Denis (08/1823) 2 0 1 3 3 4 0 0 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0

Pavan Matteo (08/1824) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0

Bruna Walter (08/218) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Parmigiani Paolo (08/1167) 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Petrulli Lorenzo (08/991) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sanvito Paolo 08/275 54 109 2,02

Sinardi Paolo 08/638 41 65 1,59

Rosa Valantinuz Tancredi 08/274 40 58 1,45

Franzetti Gianni 08/278 23 28 1,22

Bevilacqua Denis 08/1823 25 24 0,96

Pavan Matteo 08/1824 15 18 1,20

Bruna Walter 08/218 10 10 1,00

Parmigiani Paolo 08/1167 12 10 0,83

Petrulli Lorenzo 08/991 4 0 0,00

Faro Basso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Baietti Niki (08/205) 0 0 4 9 4 11 3 7 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 12 2 6

Gaia Boris (08/1537) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 10

Beretta Sergio (08/067) 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 3 6 2 5 0 0

Zanella Patrick (08/129) 4 10 2 4 2 4 3 8 4 9 0 0 4 12 2 5 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9

Ghilotti Pietro (08/128) 0 0 4 12 2 3 1 2 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 4 7 2 3 4 8

Ghielmetti Antonio (08/1548) 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 10 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 5

Fernandez Ivan (08/1219) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolcetti Claudio (08/1592) 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baietti Niki 08/205 45 118 2,62

Gaia Boris 08/1537 36 98 2,72

Beretta Sergio 08/067 31 85 2,74

Zanella Patrick 08/129 33 84 2,55

Ghilotti Pietro 08/128 31 66 2,13

Ghielmetti Antonio 08/1548 18 38 2,11

Fernandez Ivan 08/1219 18 37 2,06

Dolcetti Claudio 08/1592 12 35 2,92



De Sfroos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fent William (08/1547) 4 11 4 11 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 10 4 11

Cortese Salvatore (08/245) 4 7 4 6 4 3 2 4 4 10 2 1 2 3 4 8 4 9 1 0 4 10 4 9 1 2 3 8

Biscotti Nicolò (08/170) 2 2 3 5 4 2 2 2 3 5 3 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 0 0 4 8 1 0 0 0 2 4

Ruotolo Sabatino (08/1829) 2 3 3 3 0 0 3 5 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 8 2 1

Zenelaj Erion (08/737) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 7 3 4 4 8

Valle Alex Roberto Joseph (08/1623) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bernasconi Mattia (08/1550) 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Cortese Simone (08/1552) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Catrini Maria Beatrice (08/1549) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 4 4 1 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ariante Luigi (08/173) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fent William 08/1547 41 90 2,20

Cortese Salvatore 08/245 43 80 1,86

Biscotti Nicolò 08/170 33 47 1,42

Ruotolo Sabatino 08/1829 29 38 1,31

Zenelaj Erion 08/737 22 27 1,23

Valle Alex Roberto 08/1623 12 15 1,25

Bernasconi Mattia 08/1550 12 13 1,08

Cortese Simone 08/1552 12 11 0,92

Catrini Maria Beatrice 08/1549 15 10 0,67

Ariante Luigi 08/173 5 2 0,40

Wild Darts A

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Comandatore Gioacchino  (08/1790) 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 3 1 1 4 9 4 11 2 2 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9

Foti Claudio (08/459) 4 10 4 11 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 5 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moiraghi Andrea (08/1658) 0 0 1 2 4 8 2 1 4 5 3 5 0 0 2 6 3 4 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 4 3 9

Dacchille Nicola (08/1660) 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 8 4 5 3 3 1 2 4 5 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 8 2 6

Ranzenigo Giorgio (08/1654) 1 2 1 0 2 3 2 0 3 7 1 2 0 0 2 6 1 3 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5

Pizzini Davide (08/1737) 2 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mondini Paolo (08/1659) 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0

Bassi Franco (08/1655) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1

Albizzati Francesco (08/1609) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Suigo Giulia (08/1610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Comandatore Gioacchino 08/1790 43 78 1,81

Foti Claudio 08/459 28 64 2,29

Moiraghi Andrea 08/1658 38 58 1,53

Dacchille Nicola 08/1660 37 52 1,41

Ranzenigo Giorgio 08/1654 33 46 1,39

Pizzini Davide 08/1737 16 34 2,12

Mondini Paolo 08/1659 15 9 0,60

Bassi Franco 08/1655 7 4 0,57

Albizzati Francesco 08/1609 7 2 0,29

Suigo Giulia 08/1610 0 0 0,00

Jackass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cassaro Angelo (08/229) 2 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 3 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 1 2 0

Marano Stefano (08/1268) 4 5 4 7 3 3 2 0 2 6 4 0 4 5 4 7 4 6 3 4 4 8 4 12 4 5 4 4

Narducci Maurizio (08/136) 3 3 4 6 1 3 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 6 1 1 0 0 4 0 2 5

Cipriano Michele (08/1777) 4 8 2 5 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 7 3 4 4 7 0 0 4 2

Narducci Leonardo (08/130) 2 1 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 1 0 4 5 4 7 4 0 4 6

Bellesini Simona (08/1125) 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dell'Oca Ruggero (08/1601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cassaro Angelo 08/229 42 73 1,74

Marano Stefano 08/1268 50 72 1,44

Narducci Maurizio 08/136 43 60 1,40

Cipriano Michele 08/1777 43 54 1,26

Narducci Leonardo 08/130 39 38 0,97

Bellesini Simona 08/1125 7 7 1,00

Dell'Oca Ruggero 08/1601 0 0 0,00



Dart A Senso Unico

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vazzola Alex (08/144) 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 4

Rocca Daniele (08/562) 3 3 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 8 1 0

Rizzi Cristian (08/579) 4 1 4 2 2 5 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 6 3 2

Manzo Michele (08/704) 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morabito Francesco (08/301) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 4 3 3

Barillaro Domenico (08/1451) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Morabito Thomas (08/1831) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 2 3 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vazzola Alex 08/144 50 86 1,72

Rocca Daniele 08/562 37 42 1,14

Rizzi Cristian 08/579 49 31 0,63

Manzo Michele 08/704 28 25 0,89

Morabito Francesco 08/301 23 16 0,70

Barillaro Domenico 08/1451 9 14 1,56

Morabito Thomas 08/1831 28 8 0,29

Super Scovazze

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zuccolotto Luca (08/119) 3 1 4 5 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 8 2 0 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 7

Galli Aron (08/999) 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 5 2 2 4 6 3 7 4 0 3 3 4 8 2 0 4 5 4 6 3 7

Borghi Roberto (08/319) 4 1 4 3 3 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 3 6 2 1 3 7 4 7 4 3 4 8 2 4 3 7

Berton Loris (08/604) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 5 0 0 3 7 4 4 4 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3

Brusa Mauro (08/1018) 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 3 4 9

De Biase Maurizio (08/608) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 3 1 1

Vitiello Alberto (08/710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baggio Alessandro (08/1068) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zuccolotto Luca 08/119 53 85 1,60

Galli Aron 08/999 49 68 1,39

Borghi Roberto 08/319 44 60 1,36

Berton Loris 08/604 32 50 1,56

Brusa Mauro 08/1018 25 24 0,96

De Biase Maurizio 08/608 12 6 0,50

Vitiello Alberto 08/710 3 3 1,00

Baggio Alessandro 08/1068 6 1 0,17


